Patel Memorial National College, Rajpura
ACADEMIC & CO-ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22

ODD SEMESTER (JUNE TO DECEMBER)

EVENT

Yoga for Unity valedictory
Program

International Youth Day
Celebration

Van Maha Utsav
Seminar By NSS

Workshop on opportunities
in industrial and trade
sector by NSIC (in
collaboration with IQAC)
Nasha Mukt Campaign

World Ozone Day

Orientation Programme by
Management Department

Seminar on Research
Methodology

Hindi Parv
Calligraphy Competition

Educational Tour of Media
students

Essay Writing Competition

Seminar on Importance of
Media in 21% Era

Price Distribution for film
competition

Webinar on Goods and
Services Tax by NSIC

Seminar conducted by
Management Department

Quiz Competition

Deprtment of Hindi & JMC
jointly organize-Samvaad

Guest Lecture by Media
Department

Workshop on writing Skills

TENTATIVE
SCHEDULE
03-08-2021

12-08-2021

31-08-2021
7-9-2021

08-09-2021

11-9-2021
16-09-2021

17-09-2021

17-09-2021

17-09-2021
September 2021

19-09-2021
21-9-2021
29-09-2021
1-10-2021
6-10-2021
6-10-2021
8-10-2021
9-10-2021
11-10-2021

12-10-2021

EVENT

Seminar by Media
Department

Essay Writing Compititon
by Media Department

World Wetland Day
World Cancer Day

Periodic Table Day

Zoo Visit
Management day

One day Camp
(Cleanliness)

Caption Writing

National Science Day

Workshop on Vedic
Mathematics
PMNOTEK’21

Poster making and
declamation Competition

World Wildlife Day

Guest Lecture Organized by
Computer Department
International Women's Day
Power Point Competition
on Consumer Day

World Sparrow Day

World Water Day

Awareness Camp

Educational Trip by
Computer Department

EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO MAY)

TENTATIVE
SCHEDULE
January 2022

22-01-2022

02-02-2022
04-02-2022

07-02-2022

February 2022
February 2022

12-2-2022
February 2022
28-02-2022
25-2-2022

26-02-2022
February 2022
03-03-2022
05-03-2022
08-03-2022
15-03-2022
20-03-2022
22-03-2022
26-3-2022

28-03-2022



National Chemistry Week

Power point presentation
competition and IT Quiz

One day Camp

Essay Writing Contest on
75 Years of India's
Independence and Future
Challenges

Two days workshop for
Biology students

Guest Lecture on Physics

Anti-Drug Addiction Day
by Management
Department

Visit to Schools

Botanical Excursion visit

Poster Making competition
and industrial visit by
Management Department
Seminar on Preventive
Measures to check Corona
Virus

Spell Bee Competition

Environment day
celebration

International Science Day
Guest Lecture from Punjabi
University Patiala by
Computer Department

Guest Lecture Organized
by Punjabi Department

Paper Presentation

Invitation for School
students for competition

Industrial Visit by
Computer Department

World AIDS Day

National Pollution
Prevention Day

Career Awareness
Programme

Seven day NSS Camp

17-10-2021 to 23-10-2021

22-10-2021

23-10-2021

23-10-2021

26-10-2021 to 27-10-2021

October 2021

31-10-2021

03-11-2021

05-11-2021

November 2021

06-11-2021

November 2021
08-11-2021

10-11-2021

11-11-2021

11-11-2021

13-11-2021

16-11-2021

16-11-2021

01-12-2021
02-12-2021

10-12-2020

Winter Vacation

Seminar/ Extension Lecture

Guest Lecture by English
Department

Industrial Visit By
Computer Department

Earth Day-theme "Save
Earth by Planting trees" by
management Department

Earth Day
IPR- Educational Seminar

Quiz / Power Point
Presentation

International Day for
Biological Diversity

04-04-2022
April 2022
10-04-2022

22-04-2022

22-04-2022
26-04-2022

28-4-2022

22-05-2022



Schedule for New Session
Summer Vacations

Opening of College

Winter Vacations
Commencement of Classes (Odd)
Commencement of Classes (Even)
Examinations (Odd)
Examinations (Even)

05-July-2021 to 20-July-2021

9 August 2021

25-December-2021 — 10-January-2022
9-August-2021 — 10-December-2021
18-January-2022 — 18-May-2022
17-December-2021

25-May-2022

List Of Holidays

Eid-Ul —Fitar

Bakrid

Independence Day

Janam Ashtami

Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra

Diwali

Vishkarma Day

Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji
Charismas

Birthday of Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji
Republic Day

Basant Utsav

Guru Ravidas Jayanti
MahasShivratri

Holi

Ram Naomi

Vaisakhi

Good Friday

14-May-2021
21-july-2021
15-August-2021
30-August-2021
2-October-2021
15-October-2021
4-November-2021
5-November-2021
19-November-2021
25-December-2021
9-January-2022

26- January-2022
4-Feburary-2022
16-Feburary-2022
01-March-2022
19-March-2022
10-April-2022
13-April-2022
15-April-2022



