Patel Memorial National College, Rajpura ACADEMIC & CO-ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22

ODD SEMESTER (JUNE TO DECEMBER) EVEN SEMESTER (JANUARY TO MAY)			
EVENT	TENTATIVE SCHEDULE	EVENT	TENTATIVE SCHEDULE
Yoga for Unity valedictory Program	03-08-2021	Seminar by Media Department	January 2022
International Youth Day Celebration	12-08-2021	Essay Writing Compititon by Media Department	22-01-2022
Van Maha Utsav	31-08-2021	World Wetland Day	02-02-2022
Seminar By NSS	7-9-2021	World Cancer Day	04-02-2022
Workshop on opportunities in industrial and trade sector by NSIC (in collaboration with IQAC)	08-09-2021	Periodic Table Day	07-02-2022
Nasha Mukt Campaign	11-9-2021	Zoo Visit	February 2022
World Ozone Day	16-09-2021	Management day	February 2022
Orientation Programme by Management Department	17-09-2021	One day Camp (Cleanliness)	12-2-2022
Seminar on Research Methodology	17-09-2021	Caption Writing	February 2022
Hindi Parv	17-09-2021	National Science Day	28-02-2022
Calligraphy Competition	September 2021	Workshop on Vedic Mathematics	25-2-2022
Educational Tour of Media students	19-09-2021	PMNOTEK'21	26-02-2022
Essay Writing Competition	21-9-2021	Poster making and declamation Competition	February 2022
Seminar on Importance of Media in 21st Era	29-09-2021	World Wildlife Day	03-03-2022
Price Distribution for film competition	1-10-2021	Guest Lecture Organized by Computer Department	05-03-2022
Webinar on Goods and Services Tax by NSIC	6-10-2021	International Women's Day	08-03-2022
Seminar conducted by Management Department	6-10-2021	Power Point Competition on Consumer Day	15-03-2022
Quiz Competition	8-10-2021	World Sparrow Day	20-03-2022
Deprtment of Hindi & JMC jointly organize-Samvaad	9-10-2021	World Water Day	22-03-2022
Guest Lecture by Media Department	11-10-2021	Awareness Camp	26-3-2022
Workshop on writing Skills	12-10-2021	Educational Trip by Computer Department	28-03-2022

National Chemistry Week	17-10-2021 to 23-10-2021	Seminar/ Extension Lecture	04-04-2022
Power point presentation competition and IT Quiz	22-10-2021	Guest Lecture by English Department	April 2022
One day Camp	23-10-2021	Industrial Visit By Computer Department	10-04-2022
Essay Writing Contest on 75 Years of India's Independence and Future Challenges	23-10-2021	Earth Day-theme "Save Earth by Planting trees" by management Department	22-04-2022
Two days workshop for Biology students	26-10-2021 to 27-10-2021	Earth Day	22-04-2022
Guest Lecture on Physics	October 2021	IPR- Educational Seminar	26-04-2022
Anti-Drug Addiction Day by Management Department	31-10-2021	Quiz / Power Point Presentation	28-4-2022
Visit to Schools	03-11-2021	International Day for Biological Diversity	22-05-2022
Botanical Excursion visit	05-11-2021		
Poster Making competition and industrial visit by Management Department	November 2021		
Seminar on Preventive Measures to check Corona Virus	06-11-2021		
Spell Bee Competition	November 2021		
Environment day celebration	08-11-2021		
International Science Day	10-11-2021		
Guest Lecture from Punjabi University Patiala by Computer Department	11-11-2021		
Guest Lecture Organized by Punjabi Department	11-11-2021		
Paper Presentation	13-11-2021		
Invitation for School students for competition	16-11-2021		
Industrial Visit by Computer Department	16-11-2021		
World AIDS Day	01-12-2021		
National Pollution Prevention Day	02-12-2021		
Career Awareness Programme	10-12-2020		
Seven day NSS Camp	Winter Vacation		

Schedule for New Session		
Summer Vacations	05-July-2021 to 20-July-2021	
Opening of College	9 August 2021	
Winter Vacations	25-December-2021 – 10-January-2022	
Commencement of Classes (Odd)	9-August-2021 – 10-December-2021	
Commencement of Classes (Even)	18-January-2022 – 18-May-2022	
Examinations (Odd)	17-December-2021	
Examinations (Even)	25-May-2022	

List Of Holidays	
Eid-Ul –Fitar	14-May-2021
Bakrid	21-july-2021
Independence Day	15-August-2021
Janam Ashtami	30-August-2021
Gandhi Jayanti	2-October-2021
Dussehra	15-October-2021
Diwali	4-November-2021
Vishkarma Day	5-November-2021
Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji	19-November-2021
Charismas	25-December-2021
Birthday of Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji	9-January-2022
Republic Day	26- January-2022
Basant Utsav	4-Feburary-2022
Guru Ravidas Jayanti	16-Feburary-2022
MahaShivratri	01-March-2022
Holi	19-March-2022
Ram Naomi	10-April-2022
Vaisakhi	13-April-2022
Good Friday	15-April-2022